Source

non-compressed region

compressed region

b-tag scale factor

c-tag scale factor

Lepton scale factor

Isolated track

Transfer factor (statistical uncertainty)
Transfer factor (systematic uncertainty)
CR contamination

12-25%

3-4%
7%
5-60%
1-20%
3-5%

8-22%
11-23%
3-4%
7%
1-40%
15-25%
3-10%




